





~ Ashtabula Distance Runners Club (ADR) and our Sponsors are proud to present the 6th Annual ~

Bridge Bridge Half Marathon & 5K

Saturday October 24th, 2015



Half Marathon and 5K

Start: Harbor-Topky Memorial Library 1633 Walnut Blvd., Ashtabula, Ohio 44004

Finish: At Lift Bridge in Ashtabula Harbor

Race Day Registration: 7:00 am to 8:15 am at Walnut Beach, West1st Street, Ashtabula, Ohio

Start Time: 8:30 am

Parking: Walnut Beach, West 1st, Street,

Ashtabula, Ohio

Awards: Finishers Medals, Overall & Age

Groups Awards

Shirts: Long Sleeve Tech Shirts

Timing & Scoring: ChronoTrack Chip Timing

by Greater ClevelandXC

Packet Pickup & Pasta Dinner: 10/23/15 @ Elks Club, 3115 Lake Rd, Ashtabula, 5pm-7pm

On-line registration visit: https://register.chronotrack.com/r/13239

	Race:	5K Race	Entry Fee:	\$35 thru (\$40 thru 10/23/15	_ \$45 10/24/15 (Race Day) _ \$25 10/24/15 Race Day)	
Pasta Dinner:		Dinner:	Cost:	\$10				
First Na	me				Last Name_			
Address	s				Email			
City			State		Zip	Age on race day		
Gender:	: Male / F	emale Shi ı	rtsize: SMLX	L Start Time:	8:30 am			
Signature:						(Parent or Guardian Signature Required if Under 18)		

In consideration of the acceptance of this entry to one of the Bridge to Bridge races. I do hereby, for myself, my heirs, executors and administrators waive and release and discharge Ashtabula Distance Runners Club (ADR), the city of Ashtabula, and any additional hosts and sponsors, or their respective agents representatives and employees from all claims; demands and rights of cause or action, present and future whether know or anticipated resulting from or arising out of either directly, my participation in the Bridge to Bridge Races. I attest that I am physically fit and sufficiently trained for the completion of the race I enter (Half Marathon or 5K). I have read and understand the foregoing assumption of risk and release.

Please make checks payable to:

Ashtabula Distance Runners Club P.O. Box 43 Ashtabula, Ohio 44004



Ashtabula Distance Runners Club (ADR)

PO Box 43

Ashtabula, Ohio 44004

ashtabuladistancerunners.org

